VOORLOPIGE DUIVENUITSLAG

OLVWAVER QUIEVRAIN

OUDE DUIVEN , QUIEVRAIN op 21/04/13.
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Laatste
22

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

CROONEN JOZEF
GOYVAERTS EDDY

DE WESER WILLY
PAUWELS FRANS

DOCX ALEX

CORNELIS JAN

DOCX ALEX

MICHIELS JORDY
UYTTERHOEVEN HERMAN
UYTTERHOEVEN EDWARD
CROONEN JOZEF
UYTTERHOEVEN EDWARD
VAN DEN EYNDE MICHEL
DOCX ALEX
UYTTERHOEVEN EDWARD
BOGAERTS-ZOON
UYTTERHOEVEN EDWARD
DOCX ALEX
BOGAERTS-ZOON

DE WEVER GUIDO
BOGAERTS-ZOON

DE WEVER GUIDO

BERLAAR
BEERZEL
PUTTE
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
PUTTE
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
OLVWAVER
OLVWAVER
BERLAAR
OLVWAVER
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
OLVWAVER
BONHEIDE
OLVWAVER
BERLAAR
BONHEIDE
OLVWAVER
BONHEIDE
OLVWAVER

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

DE WEVER GUIDO

OLVWAVER

NWHFEFRPEPENMNENOOPRRFRP,WONREPEROWERERDNDRE W

\S)

Los om 11:00:00.
GEMEENTE GTK MAX
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66 duiven.

DAG

AFSTAND

100816
101060
98131
102766
100925
97100
2
100972
92316
96591
2

2
101338

SNELHEID



